
Diameter(m)

C0-C180

(lx)H(m)

12660.631.0

3171.262.0

1411.893.0

792.524.0

513.155.0
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Fixed deep-recessed round spotlight with an elegant, 
sleek design. Easily customizable, with a wide variety of 
reflectors and diffusers to choose from, beautifully blend-
ing into any space. Overall diameter of 68mm.

LIT-2700

Lumen, maintenance
& failure rate

Body material

Colors

Diffuser

Power supply

Dimension

Aluminum body powder coating

L70/B50
>60,000 hrs

H 65mm  D68mm 

White

Clear Glass

Electronic Driver

Reflector Silver

LIT-2700 | Ritzy | Spotlight | Recessed

SELVIP20

*Longer lead time

Customizable on request

Dimmable

Color

Temperature

>90

CRI

Cut Out
55 mm

Reflector options

Black Gold Silver

Code

6345131

6345132

LED
Lumen

904 lm

924 lm

Luminaire
Lumen

596 lm

609 lm

Efficiency

85.1lm/w

87.0lm/w

7.0W

7.0W

LED
Wattage

3000k

4000k

Beam Angle

32˚

32˚

Color
Temperature
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